
CEI-CEN   Nature Endurance Welcome
Samorin  X-Bionic Equestor Sphere  SLOVAKIA

22.04.2016 24.04.2016-

Pres. Ground Jury : Fernando CARRILLO CERBIAN **** (ESP)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN ** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Jean-Marc LAMOLLE **** (BEL)

Dr.Khaled AL RAZAQI **** (OMA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

09:04:37
09:10:57
09:50:57

 30

01:40:57
17,830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:20

ADENSAMER FLORIAN

AUSTRIA

KALIF 2 (KOHEILAN)
104TN30/38113 Grey  Male/

1  31Nr.
11:23:14
11:29:26
12:09:26

 60

01:38:29
18,280

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:12 00:15:56

13:11:47
  80

19,250

FINISH / KM

01:02:21

13:27:43

TOTAL

18,336 Km/h
04:21:47

2/1/0/0/0/0/1

17,830c.km/h 18,050 18,336

09:05:05
09:10:58
09:50:58

 30

01:40:58
17,830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:53

ADENSAMER ULRICH

AUSTRIA

NAYLA HAYEK
104TL52/37429 Grey  Female/

2  32Nr.
11:23:20
11:31:20
12:11:20

 60

01:40:22
17,930

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:00 00:15:57

13:11:48
  80

19,850

FINISH / KM

01:00:28

13:27:45

TOTAL

18,335 Km/h
04:21:48

 + 00:00:01

3/2/0/0/0/0/2

17,830c.km/h 17,880 18,335

09:23:51
09:26:41
10:06:41

 30

01:56:41
15,430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:50

BOYANOV RUMEN

BULGARIA

TANZANIA
105ET26/39876 Grey  Female/

3  34Nr.
11:47:03
11:50:04
12:30:04

 60

01:43:23
17,410

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:01 00:07:13

13:21:20
  80

23,410

FINISH / KM

00:51:16

13:28:33

TOTAL

17,690 Km/h
04:31:20

 + 00:09:33

9/4/0/0/0/0/3

15,430c.km/h 16,360 17,690

09:23:26
09:27:31
10:07:31

 30

01:57:31
15,320

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:05

ZELMANOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

CHARLIE FT
104PX48/40026 Bay  Male/

4  43Nr.
11:47:05
11:52:23
12:32:23

 60

01:44:52
17,160

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:18 00:12:39

13:24:29
  80

23,030

FINISH / KM

00:52:06

13:37:08

TOTAL

17,487 Km/h
04:34:29

 + 00:12:42

12/10/0/0/0/0/4

15,320c.km/h 16,190 17,487

09:23:29
09:27:26
10:07:26

 30

01:57:26
15,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:57

HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

KISBER 10
103BK98/37684 Bay  Male/

5  36Nr.
11:46:57
11:52:16
12:32:16

 60

01:44:50
17,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:19 00:12:37

13:24:30
  80

22,970

FINISH / KM

00:52:14

13:37:07

TOTAL

17,486 Km/h
04:34:30

 + 00:12:43

10/9/0/0/0/0/5

15,330c.km/h 16,200 17,486

09:23:33
09:27:28
10:07:28

 30

01:57:28
15,320

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:55

BIHARY GABRIEL

SLOVAKIA

JACKSON FT
104PU30/39523 Grey  Male/

6  33Nr.
11:46:59
11:52:26
12:32:26

 60

01:44:58
17,150

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:27 00:12:34

13:24:36
  80

23,000

FINISH / KM

00:52:10

13:37:10

TOTAL

17,480 Km/h
04:34:36

 + 00:12:49

11/11/0/0/0/0/6

15,320c.km/h 16,180 17,480

09:23:52
09:26:38
10:06:38

 30

01:56:38
15,430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:46

STOICHEV IVAN

BULGARIA

ZEMLIANKA
105ET42/39957 Grey  Female/

7  41Nr.
11:47:08
11:50:09
12:30:09

 60

01:43:31
17,390

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:01 00:08:46

13:24:40
  80

22,010

FINISH / KM

00:54:31

13:33:26

TOTAL

17,476 Km/h
04:34:40

 + 00:12:53

8/5/0/0/0/0/7

15,430c.km/h 16,350 17,476

09:15:56
09:18:02
09:58:02

 30

01:48:02
16,660

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:06

KOPECKA ROZALIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

UREM DU BARTHAS
105DM01/39575 Chestnut  Female/

8  37Nr.
11:43:59
11:46:15
12:26:15

 60

01:48:13
16,630

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:16 00:08:00

13:24:45
  80

20,510

FINISH / KM

00:58:30

13:32:45

TOTAL

17,470 Km/h
04:34:45

 + 00:12:58

4/3/0/0/0/0/8

16,660c.km/h 16,650 17,470
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09:20:40
09:23:08
10:03:08

 30

01:53:08
15,910

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:28

ROVNA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

MERSUCH III 8 SK
104RC57/39945 Grey  Male/

9  44Nr.
11:47:07
11:50:44
12:30:44

 60

01:47:36
16,730

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:37 00:07:31

13:35:12
  80

18,610

FINISH / KM

01:04:28

13:42:43

TOTAL

16,830 Km/h
04:45:12

 + 00:23:25

7/6/0/0/0/0/9

15,910c.km/h 16,310 16,830

09:16:16
09:21:20
10:01:20

 30

01:51:20
16,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:04

KOVAROVA JITKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

DADZI
105EL20/37070 Other  Male/

10  38Nr.
11:44:03
11:50:51
12:30:51

 60

01:49:31
16,440

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:48 00:09:06

13:40:32
  80

17,220

FINISH / KM

01:09:41

13:49:38

TOTAL

16,521 Km/h
04:50:32

 + 00:28:45

6/8/0/0/0/0/10

16,170c.km/h 16,300 16,521

09:16:02
09:21:17
10:01:17

 30

01:51:17
16,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:15

VAVRUSKOVA KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

FAKIRA
105EL22/38793 Bay  Female/

11  42Nr.
11:44:06
11:50:50
12:30:50

 60

01:49:33
16,430

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:44 00:08:59

13:40:34
  80

17,210

FINISH / KM

01:09:44

13:49:33

TOTAL

16,519 Km/h
04:50:34

 + 00:28:47

5/7/0/0/0/0/11

16,170c.km/h 16,300 16,519

09:03:50
09:07:08
09:47:08

 30

01:37:08
18,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:18

KUBICKOVA ELISKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

MAURICIUS
105EF95/38500 Grey  Male/

 39Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

18,530c.km/h
 30Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

DZIKOWSKA BEATA

POLAND

PLIUSHKA 24/08
104YZ66/39544 Grey  Female/

 35Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
not presented

c.km/h
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